

Submitted Bid - SKC Construction, Inc.						ESTIMATED QUANTITY BY MUNICIPALITY													
						Burr Ridge		Darien		Downers Grove		DuPage County		Elmhurst		Hanover Park		Lombard	
						2025		2025		2025		2025		2025		2025		2025	
Item No.	Items	Unit	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost
A	CRACK SEALING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	POUND	83000	\$ 1.67	\$ 138,610.00		\$ -	23000	\$ 38,410.00		\$ -		\$ -	5000	\$ 8,350.00		\$ -		\$ -
B	CRACK AND JOINT SEALING PCC PAVEMENT	POUND	2500	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	2500	\$ 7,500.00
C	FIBER-ASPHALT CRACK SEALING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	POUND	323500	\$ 1.38	\$ 446,430.00	41000	\$56,580.00	55000	\$ 75,900.00	30000	\$ 41,400.00	19000	\$26,220.00		\$ -	27500	\$37,950.00	62000	\$ 85,560.00
D	SEAL COAT BIKE PATH	SQ YD	15100	\$ 1.07	\$ 16,157.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
E	SEAL COAT PARKING LOT	SQ YD	77500	\$ 1.19	\$ 92,225.00		\$ -		\$ -	17500	\$ 20,825.00		\$ -	27000	\$32,130.00		\$ -		\$ -
F	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	37200	\$ 0.42	\$ 15,624.00		\$ -		\$ -	9200	\$ 3,864.00		\$ -	14000	\$ 5,880.00		\$ -		\$ -
G	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	60	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00		\$ -		\$ -	60	\$ 600.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
H	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS & SYMBOLS	SQ FT	960	\$ 3.90	\$ 3,744.00		\$ -		\$ -	60	\$ 234.00		\$ -	400	\$ 1,560.00		\$ -		\$ -
I	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION - DUPAGE COUNTY	LSUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	1	\$ 500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
J	HOT-APPLIED MASTIC PAVEMENT REPAIR	POUND	12000	\$ 2.46	\$ 29,520.00		\$ -		\$ -	12000	\$ 29,520.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
					\$ 750,910.00	\$ 56,580.00		\$ 114,310.00		\$ 96,443.00		\$ 26,720.00		\$ 47,920.00		\$ 37,950.00		\$ 93,060.00	
					\$ 750,910.00														

Submitted Bid - Denler, Inc.						ESTIMATED QUANTITY BY MUNICIPALITY													
						Burr Ridge 2025		Darien 2025		Downers Grove 2025		DuPage County 2025		Elmhurst 2025		Hanover Park 2025		Lombard 2025	
Item No.	Items	Unit	Total Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost
A	CRACK SEALING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	POUND	83000	\$ 1.63	\$ 135,290.00		\$ -	23000	\$ 37,490.00		\$ -		\$ -	5000	\$ 8,150.00		\$ -		\$ -
B	CRACK AND JOINT SEALING PCC PAVEMENT	POUND	2500	\$ 2.96	\$ 7,400.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	2500	\$ 7,400.00
C	FIBER-ASPHALT CRACK SEALING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	POUND	323500	\$ 1.50	\$ 485,250.00	41000	\$61,500.00	55000	\$ 82,500.00	30000	\$ 45,000.00	19000	\$28,500.00		\$ -	27500	\$41,250.00	62000	\$ 93,000.00
D	SEAL COAT BIKE PATH	SQ YD	15100	\$ 1.20	\$ 18,120.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
E	SEAL COAT PARKING LOT	SQ YD	77500	\$ 1.30	\$ 100,750.00		\$ -		\$ -	17500	\$ 22,750.00		\$ -	27000	\$35,100.00		\$ -		\$ -
F	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	37200	\$ 0.47	\$ 17,484.00		\$ -		\$ -	9200	\$ 4,324.00		\$ -	14000	\$ 6,580.00		\$ -		\$ -
G	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	60	\$ 3.17	\$ 190.20		\$ -		\$ -	60	\$ 190.20		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
H	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS & SYMBOLS	SQ FT	960	\$ 2.45	\$ 2,352.00		\$ -		\$ -	60	\$ 147.00		\$ -	400	\$ 980.00		\$ -		\$ -
I	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION - DUPAGE COUNTY	LSUM	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	1	\$ 500.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
J	HOT-APPLIED MASTIC PAVEMENT REPAIR	POUND	12000	\$ 2.40	\$ 28,800.00		\$ -		\$ -	12000	\$ 28,800.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
					\$ 796,136.20	\$ 61,500.00		\$ 119,990.00		\$ 101,211.20		\$ 29,000.00		\$ 50,810.00		\$ 41,250.00		\$ 100,400.00	
					\$ 796,136.20														

_ITY									
Villa Park		Wheaton		Wood Dale		Woodridge			
2025		2025		2025		2025		2026	2027
QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	5.0%	5.0%
	\$ -	24000	\$40,080.00	7000	\$11,690.00	24000	\$ 40,080.00	\$ 42,084.00	\$ 44,188.20
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
40000	\$55,200.00	10000	\$13,800.00	10000	\$13,800.00	29000	\$ 40,020.00	\$ 42,021.00	\$ 44,122.05
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	15100	\$ 16,157.00	\$ 16,964.85	\$ 17,813.09
	\$ -	28000	\$33,320.00	5000	\$ 5,950.00		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	14000	\$ 5,880.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	500	\$ 1,950.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 55,200.00		\$ 95,030.00		\$ 31,440.00		\$ 96,257.00		\$ 101,069.85	\$ 106,123.34
								\$ 101,069.85	\$ 106,123.34

_ITY									
Villa Park		Wheaton		Wood Dale		Woodridge			
2025		2025		2025		2025		2026	2027
QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	QTY	Cost	5.0%	5.0%
	\$ -	24000	\$39,120.00	7000	\$11,410.00	24000	\$ 39,120.00	\$ 41,076.00	\$ 43,129.80
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
40000	\$60,000.00	10000	\$15,000.00	10000	\$15,000.00	29000	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 45,675.00	\$ 47,958.75
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	15100	\$ 18,120.00	\$ 19,026.00	\$ 19,977.30
	\$ -	28000	\$36,400.00	5000	\$ 6,500.00		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	14000	\$ 6,580.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -	500	\$ 1,225.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 60,000.00		\$ 98,325.00		\$ 32,910.00		\$ 100,740.00		\$ 105,777.00	\$ 111,065.85
								\$ 105,777.00	\$ 111,065.85